
WHAT’S FRESH

STARTERS

SEA FOOD COCKTAIL SMALL: 100G $144 - TALL: 160G $196
OCTOPUS, SHRIMP, OYSTER, CLAM, CAmpechano or vuelve a la vida

ceviche
FISH 220g $145, PERUVIAN 220g $225, MIXED (FOR 2) 400g $325

LIVING CLAM CHOCOLATA
X2 $65, X6 $175

OYSTERS IN ITS SHELL X6 $175

SHRIMPS TO PEAL X7 $365

SEA FOOD FOUNTAIN $850
(X6 OYSTERS IN ITS SHELL, x6 clam CHOCOLATA,
X6 shrimps to peal, 1 small shrimp cocktail)

MIXED SASHIMI 220G $308
(SALMÓN AND TUNA)

CARPACCIO 150G
TUNA $145, SALMÓN $145, SCALLOPS $205, OCTOPUS $160,

TROUT $165

AGUACHILE 150G
SHRIMP $180, CLAM $180, MIXED $160, SCALLOPS $310

(GREEN, RED, BLACK OR WITH HABANERO)

*THE FRESH PRODUCT IS RESPONSABILITY OF WHOM EATS IT

EMPANADAS X1 $77
(CHEESE, SHRIMP, MARLIN, TUNA, CRAB)

Breaded fish steak 100G $90
Breaded fish steak, with mashed sauce and lemon

FRIED SQUID 200g $135

stuffed crabs X3 $130

QUESADILLA x1 $68
(shrimp or crab or cazon)

PLATe with different snacks x8 $220
(4 breaded shrimp and 4 mini fryed marlin tacos)

To share snack x11 $520
(4 breaded shrimps, 4 fryed marlin tacos and 3 shrimp sausage sopes)

SOPES of shrimp with chorizo 3PZ $165

TOSTADA x1
SHRIMP $90, TUNA $87, SALMóN $90, OCTOPUS $95, MARLÍN $82, CEVICHE $82,

TROUT $95, MIXED (2 INGREDIENTS) $110

SOUPS 300 ML
STONE BROTH $205, SHRIMP BROTH $100, SEA FOOD $135, CRAB SOUP $115

TACOS

sALADS

RICES AND PASTAS

SALMÓN SALAD $150
(FRESH SALMON 80 gR, LETTUCE, mango, ORANGE, PISTACHIO, WALNUT,

RAISINS AND GINGER VINAIGRETTE)

FRESH TUNA $170
(TUNA 80 GR, LETTUCE, BLUEBERRIE, RED FRUITS, TOMATO AND MANGO DRESSING)

MEDITERRANEAN SALAD $125
(TOMATO, LETTUCE, BASIL,  GOAT CHEESE, CHIVES AND OLIVES)

CAESARS SALAD WITH SHRIMP 120g $205

FISH X1  $75

PASTOR MARLÍN X3 $100

GOBERNOR 1X $78

FRIED SHRIMP X1 $95

PETROLERO X1 $70

MARLÍN WITH CHEESE X1 $120

GRILLED ON COAL X1 $79
(chilaca, marlín OR SHRIMP)

shrimp RISOTTO 200G $175

shrimp ravioli x6 $180

seafood with fetuccini o spaguetti 250g $155

SEAFOOD LASAGNA 250g $180

pescadería RICE 250G $165

TUMBADA RICE 250G $165

pescadería PIZZA $325
(SHRIMP, OCTOPUS OR CLAM)

SHRIMPS

OCTOPUS

FISHES AND MORE

HAMBURGUERS

from the earth

DRINKS

HOT DRINKS

BEERS

CLASICS

LIQUEUR

SHOTS

DESSERTS

PICK YOUR TASTE X10 $210
(CHIPOTLE, GARLIC, GARLIC MOJO, A LA DIABLA, BREADED)

coconut shrimp x7 $445

MOMMA JUMBO X7 $445

SHRIMPS BROCHETTE X3 $260

GRILLED SHRIMPS X7 $410

SHRIMPS ALAMBRE 220G $250

in its ink 250G $285

“a LA DIABLA” 250G $285

ROASTED 250G $245

GRILLED ON COAL 320G $380

GREEK OCTOPUS 320G $378

CHILTEPÍN OCTOPUS 280G $380

WHOLE BREAM, CHOOSE THE PREPARATION 500G $265

RED SNAPper filled with seafood whole or wrapped 1K $590

KAMPACHI “A LA TALLA” 1K $750

sesame crusted tuna 200g $260

ORIENTAL tuna 200G $260

grated seafood casserole 260G  $245

SALMóN choose the preparation 200g $260
GARLIC, charCOAL grill, WITH BUTTER, MOJO

pineapple filled with seafood 350g $280

SHRIMP burrito X1 $190

RED SNAPPER FILET, CHOOSE THE PREPARATION 220G $240

grilled fish 220g $260

tuna carnitas 350g $295

seafood server in molcajete 500g $550

hot fountain $650
(3 goveners tacos, 3 empanadas, 3 quesadillas,

6 fried fish filet and 6 fried shrimps)
 

SHRIMP BURGUER X1 $195

TUNA BURGUER x1 $175

arrachera 400g $310

rib eye 400g $328

grilled chicken breast 300g $190

*ALL GRAMAGES ARE BEFORE COOKING

FLAN $60

HOUSE CAKE $70

CREPES (CARAMEL O SUZETTE) $165

ICE CREAM (2 BALLS) $75

BUNNY THREAD $180

GUAVA CHESSECAKE $170

PEAR CAKE $165

HEINEKEN 355 ML $75
HEINEKEN CERO 250 ML $70

XX LAGER ESPECIAL 325 ML.XX ÁMBAR 325 ML $69
INDIO, TECATE, TECATE LIGHT, CARTA BLANCA 325 ML $69

BOHEMIA CLARA O BOHEMIA OBSCURA 355 ML $69
CAMPECHANA DE BARRIL 325 ML S75

AMPOLLETAS (XX LAGER, TECATE LIGHT, INDIO 190 ML.) $40
CUBETA DE AMPOLLETAS (6 PZS. 190 ML.) $201
ARTESANALES (TEMPUS DORADA 355 ML.) $90

JABALÍ HELLESBOCK 330 ML, AFFLIGEM 300 ML. $86
ULTRA AMSTEL 355 ML. $69 

TRADITIONAL MOJITO $131
(CapITÁN Morgan White, lEMON, PEPPERMINT, SUGGAR AND SODA)

COSMOPóLITAN $170
(Tanqueray Dry, arándano, lEMON AND controy)

BULL $160
(Matusalem Platino, XX Ámbar barril)

CARAJILLO $180
(Licor 43, COFFEE ESPRESSO)

BABY MANGO JAR 1LT $450
(Chamoy, Smirnoff, mango CONCENTRATE AND TAJÍN)  

LAMBORGHINI $250
(BLUE Curacao, COFFEE LIQUOR, Baileys AND BLACK sambuca)

abc $290
(Disaronno Amaretto, Baileys AND cognac)

SILVER BULLET $185
(LICOR 43 AND BAILEYS)

*THE TIPS are optional
* all our prices include taxes

  

ME N U

SODA 355 ML $55     BOTTLE OF WATER 355 ML $50

LIMONADE WITH LEMON OR ORANGE 355 ML $60

*BOOST 235 ML $85

*RED BULL 250 ML $95

PERRIER 330 ML $80

TOPO CHICO 355 ml $75

JUICES 355 ML $55

*THE CONSUMPTION OF THIS PRODUCT IS RESPONSABILITY
OF WHOM DRINKS IT

Ancho Reyes Original $95
Amaretto Disaronno $120

Baileys $100
Campari $100

Cointreau $140
Chartreuse Amarillo $275

Chartreuse Verde $240
ChinchÓn Dulce/Seco $90

Fernet Branca $110
Frangelico $100

Grand Marnier $175
Jaggermeister $100

KahlÚa $85
Licor 43 $125

Midori $110
NixtA $115

RumChata $100
  

tEA 270 ml $50
AMERICAN COFFEE 180 ml $60

ESPRESSO 60 ml $60
DOUBLE ESPRESSO 120 ml $90

CAPUCCINO 270 ml $75

DISTILLED

MEZCALES
   $180

 $210

 $325
 

$185

$225

 $185

$175

$210

$280

$400

$390

$190

$220

$400

$185

$235

$500

UNIÓN
38º Alc/Vol
Espadín y Crial
San Baltazar, Oaxaca

BRUXO 2
46º Alc/Vol
Pechuga de Maguey
Agua del Espino, Oaxaca

BRUXO 4
46º Alc/Vol
Ensamble Espadín, Barril y Cuishe
Las Salinas, Oaxaca

AMARÁS JOVEN
37º Alc/Vol
Espadín Joven
Santiago Matatlán, Oaxaca

AMARÁS CUPREATA
41º Alc/Vol
Espadín Joven Orgánico
Santiago Matatlán, Oaxaca

SEÑORÍO
49.2º Alc/Vol
Mezcal Joven ahumado suave
Oaxaca, México

400 CONEJOS
38º Alc/Vol
ESPADÍN JOVEN
TLACOLULA, YAUTEPEC OAXACA

400 CONEJOS ESPADÍN TOBALÁ

38º Alc/Vol
JOVEN 100% DE AGAVE
TLACOLULA, YAUTEPEC OAXACA

LOS DANZANTES JOVEN
42º Alc/Vol
ESPADÍN JOVEN
MATATLÁN TLACOLULA, OAXACA

LOS DANZANTES RESPOSADO
43º Alc/Vol
ESPADÍN JOVEN
SANTIAGO MATATLÁN, OAXACA

LOS AMANTES AÑEJO
40º Alc/Vol
ESPADÍN AÑEJO
TLACOLULA DE MATAMOROS, OAXACA

OJO DE TIGRE
37º Alc/Vol
ESPADÍN TOBALÁ
PUEBLA Y OAXACA

OJO DE TIGRE REPOSADO
37º Alc/Vol
ESPADÍN TOBALÁ
PUEBLA Y OAXACA

LA MEDIDA TEPEZTATE
46.73º Alc/Vol
Tepeztate Silvestre, 
Miahuatlán, Oaxaca

MONTELOBOS
43.2º Alc/Vol
ESPADÍN JOVEN ORGÁNICO
MATATLÁN, OAXACA

CONTRALUZ
36º Alc/Vol
ESPADÍN AÑEJO CRISTALINO
TLACOLULA, OAXACA

7 MIESTERIOS DOBA YEJ
44º Alc/Vol
Doba Yej 
Santiago Matatlán, Oaxaca

  

Zacapa 23
Zacapa Ámbar
CapitÁn Morgan White
CapitÁn Morgan Spiced
Matusalem Platino
Matusalem ClÁsico
Matusalem Gran Reserva 18
BacardÍ Carta Blanca
BacardÍ 8
Flor de Caña 4
Flor de Caña 7
FLOR DE CAÑA 12
Havana 7
  

Jhonny Walker Red Label
Jhonny Walker Black Label
Jhonny Walker Double Black
Jhonny Walker Green Label
Jhonny Walker Gold Label 
Buchanan’s 18
Buchanan’s 12
Singleton 12
Glendfiddich 12
Glendfiddich 15
Macallan 12
Jim Beam 
Jack Daniel’s Old 7
Jack Daniel’s Honey
Chivas Regal 12
Chivas Regal 18
Monkey Shoulder
Suntory Toki
  

Torres 10
Torres 15
Torres 20
Terry White
  

Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy VS
Martell VSOP
Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin 1738
  

Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Añejo
Don Julio Blanco
Herradura Reposado
Herradura Ultra
Herradura Plata
Tradicional Reposado
Tradicional Cristalino
1800 añejo
1800 Cristalino
Maestro Dobel Diamante
Reserva De La Familia Platino
Patrón Silver
Patrón Reposado
Patrón Añejo
Mayorazgo Cristalino
EspolÓn Joven
  

Smirnoff
Smirnoff X1
Stolichnaya 
Greygoose
Absolut Azul
Absolut Elyx
Ketel One
  

 $385
 $190
$135

 $135
 $155
 $160
 $195
 $190
 $195
 $135
 $160
 $220
 $160

  $190 
 $270 
 $325 
 $435 
 $435 
$450 

 $220 
 $325 
 $270 
 $495 
$385 
$160 

 $190 
 $190 
 $195 
 $450 
 $240 
 $240 

 $140
 $180
 $385
 $140

 $400 
 $325 
 $325 
 $385 
 $500 

  $195 
 $220 
 $185 
 $170 
 $235 
 $190 
$190 

 $190 
 $195 
 $240 
 $325 
 $265 

   $220 
 $250 
 $265 
 $135 
 $135 

 $160
 $160
 $190
 $250
 $190
 $200
 $135

    $180
 $250
 $280
 $180
 $180
 $220
 $180

RON

WHISKY

BRANDY

COGNAC

TEQUILA

VODKA

Tanqueray London Dry
Tanqueray Ten
Hendrick’s
Bombay Sapphire
Beefeater London Dry
Martin Millers
Puerto de Indias
  

GINEBRA

avoid the excess
*ALL YOU DRINKS ARE SERVED WITH 60 ML OF DISTILLATE (2OZ)

and its mixer is of 235 ml.


